REVISION B

NOTES:

1. INSTALL MT FERRULE WITH EPOXY WINDOW FACING AWAY FROM PCB.
2. INSTALL THE FERRULE FIRST, THEN MATE FIREFLY.
{©)3. ALL ASSEMBLIES TO BE 100% TESTED.
4. SEE PICS FOR PACKAGING INSTRUCTIONS.

DO NOT
SCALE FROM
THIS PRINT

POSITION 1 /EPOXY WINDOW
\OOOOOOOOOOO
O 000000000000 O
POSITION 13 DETAIL ‘B!

il

I

ASP-134488-01
(MATES WITH ASP-134486-01)

)

B MATES WITH MPO MALE
SECTION "A"-"A"
BOM TABLE
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY | COSTQTY| UOM
1 |PCBA-193428-01 PCBA ASSEMBLY 1 1 EACH
2 [OTP-192287-01-ECUO FIREFLY ASSEMBLY 1 1 EACH
3 [MTP-24-LOOPBACK-OM3-M* [OPTICAL LOOPBACK 1 1 EACH
4 |FP-FMC002* PACKAGING BOX 1 1 EACH
5 [S-FMC002* PACKAGING SLEEVE 1 1 EACH
6 |BG-04-06* ESD BAG 2 2 EACH
7 [LABEL-SENSITIVE-ELE* ESD STICKER 1/500( 1/500 | EACH
8 |CCS-197627-01-MC* INSERT 1 1 EACH
9 |LABEL-MAIL-1IN-CLR* LABEL 2 2 EACH
10 |CCS-197624-01-MC* CLEANING STICK 1 1 EACH
11 |CCS-197623-01-MC* CLEANING PAD 1 1 EACH
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OPTICAL SIGNAL MAP
FUNCTION | MTP POSITION
Rx0 1
Rx1 2
Rx2 3
Rx3 4
Rx4 5
Rx5 6
Rx6 7
Rx7 8
Rx8 9
Rx9 10
NC 11
NC 12
Tx0 13
Tx1 14
Tx2 15
Tx3 16
Tx4 17
Tx5 18
Tx6 19
Tx7 20
Tx8 21
Tx9 22
NC 23
NC 24
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